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Staff Workshop on Planning for the  
2021 California Electric Vehicle Infrastructure Project (CALeVIP)  

Incentive Project Regions 
October 23, 2019 

 
Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar) 

Participant Name Email 
Adriana Smith adriana.smith@arb.ca.gov 
Alex Economou aje@sbcapcd.org 
Alex Kaufman alex.kaufman@energycenter.org 
Andrew Mutziger amutziger@co.slo.ca.us 
Andy Hoskinson andy.hoskinson@energycenter.org 
Ashley Cooper acooper@pico-rivera.org 
Banpreet Bhambra banpreet.bhambra@arb.ca.gov 
Brett Wiley bwiley@mceCleanEnergy.org 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Byron Washom bwashom@ucsd.edu 
Cam Gray cgray@cecmail.org 
Chris King chris_king@siemens.com 
Dan Genter dgenter@mcecleanenergy.org 
Dan Wayne dwayne@srta.ca.gov 
Danny McQuillan danny@vcapcd.org 
David k davidk@newsdata.com 
Deborah Paselk deborah.paselk@arb.ca.gov 
Dedrick Roper dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com 
Eleni Petrow eleni.petrow@gladstein.org 
Elias Van Sickle elias@cleanmarineenergy.com 
Eric VanWinkle eric.vanwinkle@energy.ca.gov 
Fernando Torres nouza_@hotmail.com 
Francesca Wahl fwahl@tesla.com 
Garrett Wong gwong@co.santa-barbara.ca.us 
Jackie Mansoor jmansoor@co.slo.ca.us 
Janet Orth orthj@dow-associates.com 
Jasmine Arceo jasmine.arceo@ladwp.com 
Jeff Lidicker jeffrey.lidicker@arb.ca.gov 
Jennifer Pollom jpollom@srta.ca.gov 
Jessica Melton jessica.melton@pge.com 
Jessie Denver jdenver@ebce.org 
Jonathan Changus jonathan.changus@energycenter.org 
Joseph Cryer cryer@scag.ca.gov 
Josh Chassé jchasse23@gmail.com 
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JR Killigrew jkilligrew@mbcp.org 
Kathy Keehan kathleen.keehan@sdcounty.ca.gov 
Lars Peters larspete@cisco.com 
Linderberg Linderberg linda_lee@live.com 
Luciano Luiz lucianonouza2099@gmail.com 
Luigi Giubbolini luigi@andromedapower.com 
Maddy Strutner mstrutner@semprautilities.com 
Marissa Williams marissa.williams@arb.ca.gov 
Megan Rodrigo raffire@gmail.com 
Melissa Guise mguise@c-5.org 
Michael Rosson mrosson@sacog.org 
Miles Bergeson miles@vcapcd.org 
Nancy Noble nancy.noble@arb.ca.gov 
Nelson Lomeli nlomeli@sonomacleanpower.org 
Nicholas Blair nblair@scppa.org 
Paul Hernandez paul@envoythere.com 
Phillip Rodriguez phillip.rodriguez@dot.ca.gov 
Rajiv Shah rshah@freewiretech.com 
Ritta Merza rmerza@foothilltransit.org 
Tony Gonzalez tgonzalez@londongonzalez.com 
Tyler Harris tyler@vcapcd.org 
Tyler Petersen tyler.petersen@energycenter.org 
Vince Kirkhuff vkirkhuff@co.slo.ca.us 
Zach Birmingham zbirming@portofsandiego.org 

 


